
Surrey Volunteers – Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser Clare Bevan 07956 307546 clare.bevan@ngs.org.uk 

Deputy County Organiser Jānis Raubiška 07478 025188 janis.raubiska@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer Nigel Brandon 020 8643 8686 nbrandon@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-Ordinator Annabel Alford-Warren 01483 203330 annabel.alford-warren@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Distributor Jānis Raubiška 07478 025188 janis.raubiska@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity Sarah Wilson 07932 445868 sarah.wilson@ngs.org.uk 

Social Media  Annette Warren 07790 045354 annette.warren@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Jane Allison 07790 476394 jane.allison@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Margaret Arnott 07927 136308 margaret.arnott@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Jan Brandon 020 8643 8686 janmbrandon@outlook.com 

Assistant County Organiser Susie Gent 07831 585501 susanjmgent@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Angela Gilchrist 01306 884613 ar.gilchrist@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Annie Keighley 01252 838660 annie.keighley12@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Robin Redmile-Gordon 07710 045647 robin.redmile-gordon@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Kate Smith 07788 746719 kate.smith@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Sarah Wilson 07932 445868 sarah.wilson@ngs.org.uk 
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